AMERICAN SPIRIT CHAMPIONSHIPS
2020 Tulsa Classic

Nov. 15th, 2020 at Tulsa Union High School - UMAC

Session 1 - Doors Open at 11:00 AM

Level Division Perfo,rmance
Time
Best Dance
Mini 11:55 AM
All Star Novice Level 1
Mini
12:00 PM
Tiny Novice
12:05 PM
12:10 PM
All Star Prep Level 1.1
Mini
12:15 PM
12:20 PM
All Star Prep Level 2.1
Mini
12:25
Junior
12:30
All Star Prep Level 2.2
Youth
12:35
All Star Prep Level 3
Senior
12:40 PM
All Star Cheer Elite Level 1
Mini
12:45 PM
All Star Cheer Elite Level 2
Mini
12:50 PM
Youth
12:55 PM
1:00 PM
Junior
1:05 PM

Gym Name

Khaleesi MacDonald
Luxe Cheer
Airbenders Cheer

Top Flight Athletics

Luxe Cheer
Top Flight Athletics

Luxe Cheer

Luxe Cheer

SuperStarz Tumbling & Cheer

SuperStarz Tumbling & Cheer

Airbenders Cheer

SoCo Intensity

Top Flight Athletics
Airbenders Cheer

SoCo Intensity

Team Name

Owasso

Mini Reign

Periwinkle

Cadets

Tiny Tiaras
Recruits

Royal Girls

Queens

Starz

Starz

Sapphire

Slay

Majors
Rain

Impower

City, State

Owasso, OK

Tulsa, OK

Owasso, OK
Bartlesville, OK

Tulsa, OK
Bartlesville, OK

Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK

Chandler, OK

Chandler, OK

Owasso, OK

Jenks, OK

Bartlesville, OK
Owasso, OK

Jenks, OK

Practice Room
Check In

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 PM

11:15 AM
11:20 AM

11:25 AM

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:40 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

11:55 AM
12:00 PM

12:05 PM



1:10 PM
All Star Cheer Elite Level 3
Junior
1:15 PM
1:20 PM
1:25 PM
Senior
1:30 PM
All Star Cheer Elite Level 4.2
Senior
1:35 PM
All Star Cheer Elite Level 4
Junior
1:40 PM
Senior Coed
1:45 PM
All Star Cheer Elite Level 5
Senior
1:50 PM

All Star Cheer Elite Level 6

Senior XSmall
1:55 PM

Top Flight Athletics

Luxe Cheer
SoCo Intensity
Airbenders Cheer
SoCo Intensity

Luxe Cheer

SoCo Intensity

Airbenders Cheer

Luxe Cheer

Luxe Cheer

Stealth

Lady Luxe
Impress
Cobalt

Ignite

Reign

Inferno

Ice

Throne 5

Lady Legends

Session 1 Awards

Bartlesville, OK

Tulsa, OK
Jenks, OK
Owasso, OK
Jenks, OK

Tulsa, OK

Jenks, OK

Owasso, OK

Tulsa, OK

Tulsa, OK

12:10 PM

12:15 PM

12:20 PM

12:25 PM

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

12:40 PM

12:45 PM

12:50 PM

12:55 PM



Session 2

Level Division Perfo,rmance Gym Name Team Name City, State Practice Room
Time Check In
Int. Rec Cheer
Senior 3:15 PM Mannford Competitive Cheer MCC Mannford, OK 2:15 PM
Novice School Cheer
Mini
3:20 PM Future Owasso Rams Mighty Mites Owasso, OK 2:20 PM
3rd Grade
3:25PM Future Owasso Rams Owasso 3rd Owasso, OK 2:25 PM
4th Grade
3:30 PM Broken Arrow BA Gold Broken Arrow, OK 2:30 PM
3:35 PM Bixby Bixby 4th Bixby, OK 2:35PM
3:40 PM Future Owasso Rams Owasso 4th Owasso, OK 2:40 PM
5th Grade
3:50 PM Broken Arrow Shining Tigers Broken Arrow, OK 2:50 PM
Int. School Cheer
6th Grade
3:55 PM Future Owasso Rams Owasso 6th Owasso, OK 2:55 PM
School Dance - Pom
Elementary
4:05 PM Future Owasso Rams  Showstoppers Owasso, OK 3:05 PM
Middle School
4:10 PM Future Owasso Rams Stage Fright Owasso, OK 3:10 PM
6th Grade
4:15 PM Broken Arrow Tigetttes Broken Arrow, OK 3:15 PM
Middle School
4:20 PM Future Owasso Rams Owasso Elite Owasso, OK 3:20 PM
School Dance - Mix
Middle School
4:25 PM Future Owasso Rams Stage Fright Owasso, OK 3:25PM

Session 2 Awards




